PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 06.09.2012.

Venta

2002/Ventbunkers

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

V |Volodins Vjaceslavs 05.01.2001. 1. maina

A |Rudzajs Helvijs 04.12.2001.

A _[Ernsteins Alekss 08.02.2001. [ ] mnel ] wnel ]
A |Steinhards Marks 16.07.2001.

A |Paulins Elans Andris 25.01.2001.

A [Kristjanis Meiers Ansis 22.06.2001. I:I Ne I:I

A [Salmins Markuss 30.07.2001.

A |Kolibins Daniels 13.02.2001.

U [Landmanis Ricards 28.09.2001. 2. maina

U [Mellenbergs Kristers 27.12.2001.

U |Ziemelis Karlis Vilis 07.12.2001. I:I Ne I:I N¢ I:I
U |Posternaks Stanislavs 24.10.2001.

U |[Svanenbergs Janis 17.07.2001.

o)

U |Fridenbergs Sandis 03.04.2001. I:I N© I:I

U |AnSevics Ansis 12.07.2001.

U |Silins Rauls 07.08.2001.

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:

Sagatavots 15.07.2025. 20:36:48



